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Comprising a Print Magazine, Website, SNS, Digital Magazine, etc.,

GQ JAPAN is a 24- Hour/365-

fashion and lifestyle magazine.

The Japanese edition of the magazine, GQ JAPAN was first published in April 2003 and has since amassed broad- ranging 
support among Japanese business people as a 24- hour/365- day source of information for men of intelligence, character 

GQ Men of the Year, GQ annual year- end event that salutes the men who have most strongly influenced the 
era over the past twelve months, also enjoys a favorable reputation.

GQ JAPAN delivers the latest essential information catering to men who aspire to global standards in the fields of fashion, 
business, gourmet dining, cars, gadgets, travel, international trends, etc. 

What GQ JAPANis
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One of my childhood heroes was the baseball player Shigeo Nagashima, and I wanted to be a professional baseball player too. Then, when I entered junior high school, I 

made an about turn and decided I wanted to be a diplomat instead, partly because I realized that my baseball skills were not that great. Another reason was that I felt 

that the English I was starting to learn at school was opening a door into an unknown world, and it seemed to me that diplomats were a professionals who used English 

all the time and on top of that they were able to live abroad. However, at the age 15, I became engrossed in the prospect of adorning myself in Ivy League fashion. This 

was also about the same time that I became obsessed with the Beatles and the Beach Boys and began playing in a rock band. We actually played in front of an 

lose our minds. 

I began to think about the world, or in other words, about what I personally could do in the world, when I was around 17 years old. The thing that set me off in this 

-

fancied myself as a diplomat, I 

s fashion magazines and lifestyle 

magazines. And when I started to think about myself in the world, I was reading all kinds of magazines including general magazines, journalistic weeklies, literary 

magazines, opinion magazines, and science magazines.  My life has always been at one with magazines. I believe they have formed the foundation of my intellectual 

bones as a man.

through their one and only life, 

he kinds of work men do and the 

lifestyles they form, and with the kind of aesthetics and philosophy with which they live their lives.

Jap

of the 19 national editions of GQ are brother magazines, and the well established contents of the other national editions arealways reflected in the contents of GQ 

JAPAN. In the worlds of fashion, lifestyle and business, GQ JAPAN covers what is happening in this country and around the world on a truly international scale and 

tion of a long list of first- class writers, 

photographers and creators.

In addition, GQ JAPAN is more than just a print magazine. There is also the GQ JAPAN website, which focuses on both broader and narrower fields than the print 

magazine, and there is an app- based digital version of the magazine featuring additional contents including video and audio material for tablet and smartphone use. GQ 

JAPAN  exists on the three different platforms of the print magazine, website and digital magazine, and each of these platforms contributes to the creation of an even 

richer GQ JAPAN world, while allowing readers and users to share this world in ways optimized for each platform. So GQ JAPAN is an integrated medium built upon a 

multiplatform structure. With a multiplicity of entrances, it can respond to the needs and tastes of a greater diversity of the 

forward. 

Was there ever a magazine like this in the past?

There was certainly no such magazine back when I was dreaming of becoming Shigeo Nagashima or a diplomat, nor when I was enraptured by Ivy League fashion 

or when I was thinking about how I would be able to make a contribution to the world. And it is precisely because there was no such magazine before that I believe 

that GQ JAPAN today possesses an unparalleled value.

GQ JAPAN Editor- in- Chief, Masafumi Suzuki

Masafumi Suzuki

Born in Tokyo in 1949. GQ JAPAN Editor- in- Chief.

Suzuki attended Keio University where he majored in 

French Literature. He began his career as an assistant 

director at commercial film production company KK 

Geiken Productions and then became a reporter on 

the English editions of shipping and shipbuilding 

business publications at Kaiji Press Co., Ltd. He 

served as the Editor- in- Chief of monthly magazines 

NAVI (Ningensha) and  ENGINE (Shinchosha) before 

becoming the Editor- in- Chief of  GQ JAPAN in 

November 2011. 
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In an era when consumers are encountering diversified 
information, GQ JAPAN reaches business leaders who are 

24 
hours a day, 356 days a year as a medium centered on the print 
magazine but with multiple touch points including the website, 
SNS, digital magazine, THE NIKKEI MAGAZINE STYLE, 
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PRINT

GQ JAPAN

GQ NIKKEI MAGAZINE

COLLABORATION

- DEPARTMENT STORE

- CAFE

EVENT

VIDEOSNS

APPs

WEB

- PC

- Smart Phone

DESKTOP

Facebook
Twitter
Instagram
Pinterest
You Tube

VIDEO
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EVENT
Men of the Year

Most Stylish Man Search
GQ Live!

GQ Racing

DIGITALMAGAZINE

COLLABORATION
MITSUKOSHI
WORLD WATCH FAIR

Behind the Scene
Event Report
Celebrity Interview

GQ NIKKEI MAGAZINE STYLE
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4:00 6:00 8:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 20:00 22:00 24:00 26:00

PC & Tablet

Mobile

Commuting

At Work At Home

Weekday Contact Time:

Weekend Contact Time:

After returning home on weekdays, users tend to view 
the website slowly at their leisure.

Users view the website on their office 
PC on at lunchtime.

4:00 6:00 8:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 20:00 22:00 24:00 26:00

Users gather information after getting up in 
the morning before going out.

Before Retiring

GQ JAPAN Website Audience Contact Time 

Living Time

Relaxation Time

Users gather information after dinner and 
before retiring for the night.
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ẌGQ Reader and User Survey

Survey objects: Men nationwide 
Survey method: Recruitment of the GQ audience from the GQ JAPAN website
Survey period: May 2015 7
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2.72

25.16

21.04

21.26

14.42

7.08

8.34

0

ḱ

ḱ
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ẉThe GQ JAPAN overall audience has an average age of 39. The main age groups are those in their 
30s (40.3Ṿ) and those in their 40s (32Ṿ). 

ẉTheir marital situation breaks down to unmarried 50.9%, married 49.1%. 
ẉRegarding their region of residence, 46% live in the Kanto region.

Under 20 

0.2%
20s

12.1%

30s

40.3%

40s

32.0%

50s 

15.5 %

Male

93.6%

Female

6.4%
Sex Age

ẉOver 70% are in their 30s or 40s

GQ JAPAN Audience Attributes

*
subscribers and browsers as well as users of the website 
and the digital magazine.

Unmarried 

50.9%
Married 

without 

children 

25.0%

Married with 

children 

24.1%

Marital/Child- Raising Status Region of Residence

(%)

Hokkaido/Tohoku

Tokyo Prefecture 

Other Kanto

Chubu

Kinki

Chugoku/Shikoku

Kyushu/Okinawa

Unknown 8
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8.35

8.36

9.74

11.26

12.43

13.41

13.56

14.06

16.07

17.68

18.23

20.14

20.26

20.88

21.21

23.4

24.32

28.72

Newsweek

AERA

Men s EX

Gainer

Safari

BRUTUS

GOETHE

MEN S CLUB

PRESIDENT

Pen

OCEANS

UOMO

LEON

ẉMany GQ JAPAN annual subscribers have a high interest in economics and business magazines in addition to fashion magazines.
ẉGQ JAPAN annual subscribers include many managers and corporate executives, with 23.9% in the executive class or higher.

Parallel Reading Magazines

5.8 

6.3 

6.6 

18.8 

10.9 

51.6 

13.0 

10.9 

7.0 

12.1 

8.1 

48.9 

ḱ

ḱ

= GQ JAPAN overall audience

= GQ JAPAN annual subscribers

Managerial Position

GQ JAPAN Audience Attributes

(%)

(%)

Nikkei Business

LEON

UOMO

OCEANS

Weekly Diamond

Pen

PRESIDENT

a9bΩ{ /[¦.

GOETHE

BRUTUS

Safari

Gainer

aŜƴΩǎ 9·

AERA

Other

Weekly  Toyo Keizai

Nikkei Business Associé

Newsweek

Chairman/president

Other board member

Bureau/division head

Department head

Section chief

Other
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13.4 
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3.4 

4.0 

1.0 

20.3 

14.4 

16.2 

2.1 

6.3 

5.9 

4.7 

10.5 

1.2 

38.8 

18.2

18.7

14.4

6.2

7.9

4.4

6.2

2.2

20.3

13.6

11.1 

5.2 

2.3 

10.8 

5.1 

11.8 

1.2 

38.8 

Ṍ400

400Ṍ600

600Ṍ800

800Ṍ1000

1000 Ṍ1200

1200 Ṍ1500

1500 Ṍ2000

2000

Annual Household IncomeAnnual Personal Income

Personal Income
ẉ

GQ annual subscribers average: 

ẉGQ JAPAN annual subscribers include large numbers of high income earners. 

Their annual personal income averages 

(%)

GQ JAPAN Audience Attributes

Under
¥4 million

¥4-6 million

¥6-8 million

¥8-10 million

¥10-12 million

¥12-15 million

¥15-20 million

Over ¥20 million

5ƻƴΩǘ ƪƴƻǿ

Household Income
ẉ

GQ annual subscribers average:    

= GQ JAPAN overall audience

= GQ JAPAN annual subscribers
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ẉ - nesses. 

. 

(%)Type of Business

GQ JAPAN Audience Attributes

Architecture/construction

Manufacturing

Finance/securities/insurance

Advertising/publishing/printing/broadcasting

Fashion-related

Beauty-related

Travel/hotels/leisure/dining out

Transport/warehousing

Trading company/wholesaling

Retailing

Housing/real estate

Software/information services

Medicine/welfare-related

Education

Civil service/public corporations

Other services

Other

= GQ JAPAN overall audience

= GQ JAPAN annual subscribers
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GQ JAPAN Advertising Examples
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GQ Men of the Year is an event that honors the men who have been overwhelmingly active in various fields over 
the past year and who inspire GQ JAPAN readers through their way of living, work, style, etc.

GQ JAPAN Advertising Case Examples
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> Print

> Event

> Website

GQ Men of the Year 2016
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http://gqjapan.jp/video/entertainment/moty?r=subPreCan
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GQ Live! 2016

> Tabloid> Print

> Website> Event

GQ JAPAN Media Guide 2017

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5KvMXuo2M2c
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> Print

> Website> SNS

> Event
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A competition to find the one and only man that has not only outer but also inner stylish way of thinking.

GQ Most Stylish Man Search
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